FlowVis®FlowVis®
Flow Meter
English
Rev.4.5.1
Operating Manual
2.5” / DN50/65, 3” / DN80 and
4” / DN100 models
FlowVis® retrofi t model

Warranty
Warranty ...............................................................................15
Warranty
Notes ................................................................... back cover
Contact Info ....................................................... back cover
www.h2flow.net  •  Tel: 888-635-0296 (Toll Free)  OR  (+1) 419-841-7774 (International)
Models & Compatibility
MODELS
FlowVis® comprises several models; it is important that you check that the model you are about to install is the
correct one for your application.
TABLE 1
3
ENGLISH DIMENSIONED MODELS
MODEL PIPE SIZE PIPE SCHED. SCALE DESCRIPTION
FV-C 2” or 2.5” 40 GPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-C-15 1.5” 40 GPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-C-L 2” or 2.5” 40 LPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-C-15-L 1.5” 40 LPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-C-S 2” or 2.5” 40 GPM FlowVis® including valve body, no check valve
FV-C-S-L 2” or 2.5” 40 LPM FlowVis® including valve body, no check valve
FV-3 3” 80 GPM Complete FlowVis® including Tee
FV-3-L 3” 80 LPM Complete FlowVis® including Tee
FV-4 4” 80 GPM Complete FlowVis® including Tee
FV-4-L 4” 80 LPM Complete FlowVis® including Tee
FV-C-Saline 2” 40 GPM FlowVis® for flotation tanks, no check valve
TABLE 2
METRIC DIMENSIONED MODELS
MODEL PIPE SIZE PIPE SCHED. SCALE DESCRIPTION
FV-C-L-DN50/65 DN50/65 40 LPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-C-L-DN40 DN40 40 LPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-L-DN80 DN80 80 LPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
FV-L-DN100 DN100 80 LPM Complete FlowVis® including valve body
TABLE 3
RETROFIT MODELS (ENGLISH DIMENSIONED)
MODEL PIPE SIZE PIPE SCHED. SCALE DESCRIPTION
FV-J-R 2” or 2.5” 40 GPM Retrofit for existing Jandy® check valve body
FV-J-R-15 1.5” 40 GPM Retrofit for existing Jandy® check valve body
FV-P-R 2” or 2.5” 40 GPM Retrofit for existing Praher® check valve body
FV-P-R-15 1.5” 40 GPM Retrofit for existing Praher® check valve body
FV-H-R 2” or 2.5” 40 GPM Retrofit for existing Hayward® check valve body
FV-H-R-15 1.5” 40 GPM Retrofit for existing Hayward® check valve body
NOTE: The above graphic only relates to applications that use erosion style chemical feeders. In all other circumstances, the FlowVis® can
be installed in any of the locations shown.
www.h2flow.net  •  Tel: 888-635-0296 (Toll Free)  OR  (+1) 419-841-7774 (International)
Models & Compatibility cont.